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Week 1

Sat Jul 20 10:59am CT

Monday August 26th Conference

M. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M3. Max Power 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M16. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M8. Two Cips of Joe 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M9. The GOAT 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M17. Blazers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M33. LongShot03xx 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M32.Desert Dogz 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M24. Mighty Ducks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M25. Predators 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M40. Red Dogs 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
M33. LongShot03xx 0.00

M32.Desert Dogz 0.00

M24. Mighty Ducks 0.00

M25. Predators 0.00

M3. Max Power 0.00

M16. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 0.00

M8. Two Cips of Joe 0.00

M9. The GOAT 0.00

M40. Red Dogs 0.00

M17. Blazers 0.00
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Tuesday August 27th Conference

T.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T15. Creek Squad 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T7. DLS 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T10. I Drink and I Know Things 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T18. Team Rudy 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T4. Natural Law 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T23. So Good It Hurts 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T34. DJaxx 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T26. Two Muncan's and a Jelly 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T29. Nick Chubb 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T39. A to the Rizzo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
T15. Creek Squad 0.00

T23. So Good It Hurts 0.00

T34. DJaxx 0.00

T26. Two Muncan's and a Jelly 0.00

T29. Nick Chubb 0.00

T39. A to the Rizzo 0.00

T7. DLS 0.00

T10. I Drink and I Know Things 0.00

T18. Team Rudy 0.00

T4. Natural Law 0.00
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Thursday August 29th Conference

R.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R5. Matt Geo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R12.Domingo Santana 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R2. Guido 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R13. The Muppet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R20. Legion Of Doom 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R37. Show Me Your TDs 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R36. Goldbergs Gang 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R31. Holidays 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R21. J.A.B. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

R28. I 2 L 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
R5. Matt Geo 0.00

R12.Domingo Santana 0.00

R2. Guido 0.00

R37. Show Me Your TDs 0.00

R36. Goldbergs Gang 0.00

R13. The Muppet 0.00

R31. Holidays 0.00

R21. J.A.B. 0.00

R20. Legion Of Doom 0.00

R28. I 2 L 0.00
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Wednesday August 28th Conference

W. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W1. creedthoughts.gov 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W6. Dawgs of Chaos 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W19. Grab them by the puss 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W14. Bling Bling 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W11. Scott Williams 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W30. Dirty Myrtle K-Dawgs 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W35. Doug 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W38. POOKA CHU 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W27. Matt Timmer 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

W22. Triple A 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
W1. creedthoughts.gov 0.00

W30. Dirty Myrtle K-Dawgs 0.00

W35. Doug 0.00

W6. Dawgs of Chaos 0.00

W19. Grab them by the puss 0.00

W38. POOKA CHU 0.00

W14. Bling Bling 0.00

W27. Matt Timmer 0.00

W11. Scott Williams 0.00

W22. Triple A 0.00
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